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OFF 18:06:31 Mr.J.Muller Gemma Byford N
Win: £4.70 ;Places: £2.20 £3.70 ;Forecast: £12.00 ;Trio: £ SPBook: 124
Prize Money Today Is £4,520 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £300

OFF 18:26:24 Mr.C.L.Berry,Mr.D.J.Westley Tony Taylor N
Win: £3.40 ;Places: £1.20 £1.80 ;Forecast: £11.00 ;Trio: £28.00 SPBook: 121
Withdrawals: Punkrock Mercury - NnArrvl

OFF 18:46:30 Mr.B.R.Burnham,Mr.D.G.J.Burnham,Mr.A.Nicholson Carl Gardiner N
Win: £4.50 ;Places: £3.40 £1.50 ;Forecast: £12.00 ;Trio: £62.00 SPBook: 124

OFF 19:06:32 Mr.L.Brown,Mr.H.M.Burns,Mr.D.L.Gambrell Tony Taylor N
Win: £7.80 ;Places: £3.00 £1.40 ;Forecast: £5.00 ;Trio: £80.00 SPBook: 123

HOVE Meeting 27
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 07 February 2026
Cloudy Course: GOOD

Race 1 18.06 500m Flat (A2) 1st £165 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£25)

IVY HILL JAKE 4 IN A ROW TROPHY

DEADLY RUBEN 3 3.64 1111 1st 1¾ EP,Middle,ALed 32.9 11/4 29.79
Droopys Velocity 4 3.73 4332 2nd 1¾ Middle,ClearRun 36.4 6/4F 29.94
Tommys Goodtime 2 3.68 2223 3rd 4¼ RlsToMid,Crowded1 33.4 6/1 30.14
Minstrels Six 1 3.77 3445 4th 4½ Railed,ClearRun 28.4 9/4 30.15
Ivy Hill Jake 6 3.82 5554 5th 8 SAw,Wide 35.1 7/1 30.44
Vacant 5

Race 2 18.26 500m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £325 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

RAPIDO WILLOW 6 3.46 1111 1st ¾ VQAw,Wide,ALed 25.4 6/1 29.95
Yougo Finn 4 3.63 4222 2nd ¾ Crowded1,WRnIn,RanOn 35.4 11/4 30.02
Pocket Lacey 1 3.67 3444 3rd 4½ Railed,Crowded1&3&¾ 26.8 8/11F 30.32
Letter Eileen 2 3.62 2333 4th 5¾ Railed,Crowded1&3&¾ 29.7 7/2 30.41
Vacant 3
Vacant 5

Race 3 18.46 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

SHINOBI GAIL 1 3.62 2222 1st ½ RlsToMid,LedNrLine 27.7 5/1 30.07
Pocket Darcey 2 3.59 1333 2nd ½ RlsToMid,Crowded1&3 28.9 7/2 30.12
Zari Mahoonagh 4 3.58 4111 3rd ¾ EP,Middle,SnLedToNrLine 29.2 11/10F 30.13
Lupi Lopez 5 3.67 5555 4th 1¾ SAw,Middle 28.3 3/1 30.21
Digbys Maverick 3 3.61 3444 5th 2½ Middle,Crowded1 26.2 7/1 30.27
Vacant 6

Race 4 19.06 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

SEOMRA BAXTER 3 3.87 5531 1st 5¼ SAw,Led3 31.2 11/1 30.27
Slippy Jane 1 3.70 2412 2nd 5¼ Baulked1,Led2To3,Crd¾ 27.1 7/2 30.70
My Tiny Trainer 4 3.74 4323 3rd 7¼ MissedBrk,EP,Baulked1&2 26.7 8/13F 30.86
Yah Yah 2 3.69 3244 4th 15½ Baulked1,VBadlyBumped2 32.7 6/1 31.52
Pocket Penny 6 3.65 1155 5th 20 QAw,LedTo2,VBadlyBumped 26.5 5/1 31.88
Vacant 5

 

OFF 19:26:50 Harlequin Syndicate Seamus Cahill N
Win: £3.50 ;Places: £1.40 £1.50 ;Forecast: £21.00 ;Trio: £57.00 SPBook: 123
STRAIGHT 4 C/F £31.95

OFF 19:46:28 Miss.M.Turk Tony Taylor N
Win: £2.70 ;Places: £2.10 £1.90 ;Forecast: £9.00 ;Trio: £33.00 SPBook: 123

OFF 20:06:27 Mrs.L.C.Brown,Miss.L.B.Keys Jason Heath +10
Win: £5.20 ;Places: £2.00 £2.70 ;Forecast: £22.00 ;Trio: £48.00 SPBook: 124

OFF 20:26:46 Mr.J.Muller Gemma Byford +10
Win: £3.23 ;Places: £1.40 £1.10 ;Forecast: £44.00 ;Trio: £13.00 SPBook: 124

Race 5 19.26 500m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £345 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

HARLEY QUINN 5 3.65 2333 1st SH Wide,LedNearLine 25.4 9/2 30.87
Dazl Twink Star 3 3.79 3555 2nd SH Crowded¼,RanOn 27.1 2/1F 30.88
Mob De Souza 1 3.73 4221 3rd Nk Railed,Led3ToNrLine 29.3 3/1 30.90
Lamports Luck 2 3.75 5444 4th 1 SAw,Crowded1 31.6 4/1 30.96
Roanna Lily 4 3.65 1112 5th 1¼ QAw,Middle,LedTo3,Crd¾ 27.6 11/4 30.98
Vacant 6

Race 6 19.46 285m Flat (D3) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £305 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

SLANEYSIDE MASON 1 3-2- 1st ½ MidToRls,Led½ 30.9 9/4F 17.05
Flyers Geezer 6 1-1- 2nd ½ QAw,Wide,LedTo½ 34.9 7/2 17.09
Miruts Yifter 4 2-3- 3rd 2 Middle,ClearRun 34.2 3/1 17.22
Violet Freya 3 4-5- 4th 4 CrowdedRunUp 29.1 5/2 17.37
Taylors Melody 2 5-4- 5th 4½ CrdRunUp&2,RlsToMid 27.5 5/1 17.41
Vacant 5

Race 7 20.06 500m Flat (A7) 1st £130 + Trophy, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£25)

18 AT LAST

STREETS OF BONO 2 3.66 1111 1st 1½ QAw,RlsToMid,ALed 27.6 5/1 29.91
Classic Piper 6 3.66 2222 2nd 1½ Wide,ClearRun 32.6 7/2 30.03
Stormy Bluey 4 3.75 4333 3rd 3 CrowdedWide1 35.5 5/4F 30.16
Stone Cold Punk 3 3.74 3544 4th 6 Crowded1,Crd&Ck¾ 33.0 7/2 30.40
Ballyhimikin Pat 1 3.82 5455 5th 16 SAw,Crowded2 34.5 9/2 31.20
Vacant 5

Race 8 20.26 500m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

GIN FOR LISA 4 3.64 1111 1st 5¼ EP,Middle,ALed 29.6 7/1 29.73
Sly Big Bird 3 3.71 3333 2nd 5¼ BaulkedMiddle1 30.4 9/2 30.16
Coolavanny Nancy 1 3.75 4444 3rd 6 Railed,Baulked¼ 27.6 13/8F 30.22
Turbine Tynamite 2 3.72 5222 4th 6¼ Railed,Baulked1 28.1 11/4 30.23
Droopys Bafta 6 3.68 2555 5th 13½ BadlyBaulked&Stumbled1 35.9 5/2 30.82
Vacant 5
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OFF 20:46:29 Mr.C.Gardiner Carl Gardiner +10
Win: £1.80 ;Places: £1.00 £1.00 ;Forecast: £4.00 ;Trio: £14.00 SPBook: 118
Withdrawals: Romantic Richy - OffColr

OFF 21:06:30 Seven Sports CC Gemma Byford +10
Win: £2.60 ;Places: £1.50 £1.40 ;Forecast: £20.00 ;Trio: £29.00 SPBook: 123

OFF 21:26:33 Mr.D.J.Pollard Jason Heath +10
Win: £3.70 ;Places: £2.00 £5.70 ;Forecast: £28.00 ;Trio: £112.00 SPBook: 124
PICK 6 JACKPOT C/F £394.05

OFF 21:46:34 Mrs.L.Groom Derek Knight +10
Win: £3.90 ;Places: £1.60 £1.70 ;Forecast: £10.00 ;Trio: £55.00 SPBook: 120
Withdrawals: Droopys Verdict - NnArrvl

HOVE Meeting 27
RACE RESULTS Saturday, 07 February 2026
Cloudy Course: GOOD

Race 9 20.46 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135 + Trophy, Others £60 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION
£20)

GILL PLASTERING RACE

BACKOFTHELINE 2 3.59 1111 1st 1¾ QAw,RlsToMid,ALed 27.5 10/11F 29.82
Front Loaded 4 3.69 3433 2nd 1¾ Crowded1,Middle,RanOn 33.8 5/2 29.96
Mustang Maverick 6 3.62 2222 3rd 2½ Wide,ClearRun 33.6 7/1 30.03
Waste House Ton 3 3.69 4344 4th 6 SAw,Crowded1&3 32.5 3/1 30.31
Vacant 5
Vacant 1

Race 10 21.06 500m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £375 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

HAZELHILL GEM 6 3.55 2222 1st Nk Wide,LedNearLine 26.5 5/1 29.94
Pips Gamble 4 3.55 1111 2nd Nk QAw,Middle,LedToNrLine 26.4 8/1 29.97
Clairkeith Jnela 3 3.58 3333 3rd 1¾ Middle,Baulked1 27.6 3/1 30.08
Radical Kylian 2 3.62 5554 4th 7½ SAw,Baulked1 33.2 11/8F 30.54
Stopover 1 3.63 4445 5th 7¾ Railed,Baulked1 29.7 5/2 30.57
Vacant 5

Race 11 21.26 500m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

BELOVED BRENDA 1 3.59 1211 1st SH EP,Railed,Crd1,Led2 28.8 11/4 29.91
Shanahee Trevor 3 3.57 2122 2nd SH EP,Baulked1,ChlRunIn 30.3 5/1 29.92
Droopys Prospect 4 3.68 5555 3rd 1¼ SAw,Middle 32.4 7/1 30.01
Senahel Pikachu 6 3.64 3433 4th 2 Wide,Challenged&Baulked3 35.1 1/1F 30.08
Candolim Pearl 2 3.67 4344 5th 2¼ Railed,Crowded2 26.6 9/2 30.10
Vacant 5

Race 12 21.46 500m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £325 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)

AZURA SKYE 4 3.63 2322 1st 1¾ Middle,LedRunIn 27.7 5/1 29.74
Join In 1 3.70 4444 2nd 1¾ SAw,Railed,RnOn 31.6 7/4 29.88
Oioidurrantdream 2 3.58 1111 3rd 2 QAw,Railed,LedToRunIn 24.9 8/1 29.90
Titanic Mary 6 3.63 3233 4th 3½ Wide,ClearRun 26.2 4/5F 30.02
Vacant 5
Vacant 3

 


